ART. DF4150.182
LAMELLENSCHEIBE GRINDFLEX CLASSIC

DF4150

Abmessungen
Stift

max. Drehzahl
Pack
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

180 x 22 mm

40

8500

10

0,20 kg
8012667298654

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

Zirkonium

g
T29

EN -
13743

Glasfaser

<:> Einzel

Made In
RIFLEX -

fervi.com



